Kids Meals
Includes choice of French frigs or one side.

Kids Fried Chicken $6.99
Kids Fried Fish $6.99
Kids Butter Pasta $6.99
Extras

Fried Fish $3.49
Fried Chicken $3.00
White Bread $1.49
Wheat Bread $1.49
Frank’s RedHot Sauce $0.45

Allie B’s Signature BBQ Sauce $0.95
Homemade, sweet, South Carolina
Style with Frank’s RedHot Sauce

Desserts
Slice of Cake $4.99

Hours
Monday Closed
Tuesday Closed
Wednesday 1:00 PM - Close
Thursday 1:00 PM - Close
Friday 1:00 PM - Close
Saturday 2:00 PM - Close
Sunday Open - Close
Address

353 Clinton Avenue
Albany, NY 12206

Contact
(518) 729-3412
terine@allichsrestaurant

Available at select Market 32 and Price Chopper
locations in the Capital Region.

Southern Influence &
A Touch of Soul

Renowned for its modern take on American
classics and friendly service. Every meal is
a taste of home, and every guest is family.

353 Clinton Avenue, Albany, NY 12206
(518) 729-3472

alliebscatering@gmail.com


mailto:alliebscatering@gmail.com
mailto:catering@alliebsrestaurants.com

Meals

Includes your choice of three sides.

Excludes French fries.

Ed Mitzen BBQ Pork Ribs
Smothered Pork Chops
Smothered Chicken
Grilled BBQ Chicken
Baked Chicken

Baked Turkey Wing

Fried Fish

Fried Chicken Drumstick
Fried Chicken Wings
Fried Shrimp

Senator James Sanders Fried Fish

Gluten-free. Heavily Seasoned
Salad with Steamed or Fried Fish

Salad with Steamed of Fried Shrimp

Fried Dinners
Served with French fries.

Substitute for sweet potato frigs S1.00

Fried Fish (2 pieces)
Fried Chicken Drumstick
Fried Chicken Wings
Fried Shrimp

$22.99
$22.99
$20.99
$22.99
$20.99
$21.99
$20.99
$20.99
$2299
$23.99
$22.99

$16.99
$19.99

$10.99
$10.99
$12.99
$14.99

Side Dishes

Macaroni & Cheese

Collard Greens

Candied Yams

Rice and Beans

Potato Salad

Mayor Sheehan Mac Salad
Side Salad

Cornbread

Sweet Potato Fries

French Fries

Steamed Mussels (1LB)
Steamed Shrimp (3/4 LB)
Steamed Mussels & Vegetables
Steamed Shrimp & Vegetables
Steamed Shrimp & Mussels

$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$1.99
$2.99
$5.99
$4.99
$12.99
$1399
$18.99
$19.99
$24.99

Sandwiches
Served on your choice of white or wheat bread.
Ed Mitzen BBQ Pork Rib Sandwich $10.00

Large order of tender, juicy spareribs, charcoal
grilled & slathered with our signature BBQ sauce

Smothered Pork Chop Sandwich $6.99
Smothered Chicken Sandwich $6.99
BBQ Chicken Sandwich $6.99

Large leg quarter, grilled outdoors on a charcoal
grill, served open-faced with our signature
BBQ sauce

Baked Turkey Wing Sandwich $6.99

Served open-faced, topped with gravy
Fried Fish Sandwich
Senator James Sand ers Fried $8.00
Fish Sandwich

Gluten-free. Heavily Seasoned
Fried Chicken Sandwich $10.00



