Kids Meals

Includes choice of French fries or one side.

Kids Fried Chicken\$6.99Kids Fried Fish\$6.99Kids Butter Pasta\$6.99

Extras

Fried Fish \$3.49 Fried Chicken \$3.00

White Bread \$1.49

Wheat Bread \$1.49

Frank's RedHot Sauce \$0.45

Allie B's Signature BBQ Sauce \$0.95

Homemade, sweet, South Carolina style with Frank's RedHot Sauce

Desserts

Slice of Cake \$4.99

Hours

Monday Closed
Tuesday Closed
Wednesday 1:00 PM - Close
Thursday 1:00 PM - Close
Friday 1:00 PM - Close
Saturday 2:00 PM - Close
Sunday Open - Close

Address

353 Clinton Avenue Albany, NY 12206

Contact

(518) 729-3472

catering@alliebsrestaurants.com



Allie B's Mac & Cheese

Available at select Market 32 and Price Chopper locations in the Capital Region.



Southern Influence & A Touch of Soul

Renowned for its modern take on American classics and friendly service. Every meal is a taste of home, and every guest is family.

353 Clinton Avenue, Albany, NY 12206 (518) 729-3472

alliebscatering@gmail.com

Meals		Side Dishes		Sandwiches	
Includes your choice of three sides.		Macaroni & Cheese	\$5.99	Served on your choice of white or wheat bread.	
Excludes French fries.		Collard Greens	\$4.99	Ed Mitzen BBQ Pork Rib Sandwich	\$10.00
Ed Mitzen BBQ Pork Ribs	\$22.99	Candied Yams	\$4.99	Large order of tender, juicy spareribs,	charcoal
Smothered Pork Chops	\$22.99	Rice and Beans	\$3.99	grilled & slathered with our signature	
Smothered Chicken	\$20.99	Potato Salad	\$4.99	Smothered Pork Chop Sandwich	\$6.99
Grilled BBQ Chicken	\$22.99	Mayor Sheehan Mac Salad	\$4.99	Smothered Chicken Sandwich	\$6.99
Baked Chicken	\$20.99	Side Salad	\$7.99	BBQ Chicken Sandwich	\$6.99
Baked Turkey Wing	\$21.99	Cornbread	\$2.99	Large leg quarter, grilled outdoors on a charcoal	
Fried Fish	\$20.99	Sweet Potato Fries	\$5.99	grill, served open-faced with our signa	iture
Fried Chicken Drumstick	\$20.99	French Fries	\$4.99	BBQ sauce Baked Turkey Wing Sandwich	\$6.99
Fried Chicken Wings	\$22.99	Steamed Mussels (1 LB)	\$12.99		·
Fried Shrimp	\$23.99	Steamed Shrimp (3/4 LB)	\$13.99	Served open-faced, topped with gravy Fried Fish Sandwich	
Senator James Sanders Fried Fish	\$22.99	Steamed Mussels & Vegetables	\$18.99		¢0.00
Gluten-free. Heavily Seasoned		Steamed Shrimp & Vegetables	\$19.99	Senator James Sand ers Fried	\$8.00
Salad with Steamed or Fried Fish	\$16.99	Steamed Shrimp & Mussels	\$13.33	Fish Sandwich	
Salad with Steamed of Fried Shrimp	\$19.99	oteanieu om mip & musseis	92 1 .33	Gluten-free. Heavily Seasoned Fried Chicken Sandwich	\$10.00
				i i ieu Giiickeii Salluwicii	\$10.00

Fried Dinners

Served with French fries.

Substitute for sweet potato fries \$1.00

Fried Fish (2 pieces)	\$10.99	
Fried Chicken Drumstick	\$10.99	
Fried Chicken Wings	\$12.99	
Fried Shrimp	\$14.99	